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A Felicidade

Agua De Beber

Aguas de Marco

Ain’t Nobody

Ain’t No Sunshine

All Of Me

American Boy
Another way to die (J. Bond)
Autumn Leaves

A Woman’s Worth
Bacardi Feeling
Because the Night

Bei mir bist du schein
Besame Mucho

Black Orpheus

Black Velvet

Blue Suede Shoes
Body & Soul

Chan Chan

Cheek To Cheek
Close to you
Corcovado

Dance with Somebody
Desafinado
Diamonds are forever
Dindi

Dock Of The Bay
Don’t know why
Don’t Wait too long
Dream A Little Dream Of Me
Easy

Ein Hoch auf Uns
Farol da Barra

Feel Like Making Love
Fly Me To The Moon
Fragile

Fiir mich soll’s rote Rosen regnen
Gee baby

Get Lucky

Gentle Rain

Georgia On My Mind
Give Me The Night
Goldfinger
Goldeneye

(A.C. Jobim)

(A.C. Jobim)

(A.C. Jobim)
(Chacka Khan) Dm
(B. Withers)
(Simons/Marks)
(Estelle)

(Bondsong/ A. Keys)

(Kosma/Mercer)
(Alicia Keys)
(Kate Yanai)
(Patti Smith)
(Jazz Traditional)
(C. Velasques)
(L. Bonfa)
(Alanah Myles)
(Elvis Presley)
(Jonny Green)
(Buena Vista S.C)
(Irving Berlin)
(Burt Bacharach)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Mando Diao)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Shirley Bassie)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Otis Redding)
(Nora Jones)

Ebm

(Madeleine Peyroux) D

(Jazz Standard)
(L. Richie)
(Andreas Bourani)
(A.C. Jobim)

(R. Flag)
(Howard)

(Sting)

(Hildegard Knef)
(Redman/Razaf)
(Daftpunk)

(L. Bonfa)

(H. Carmichael)
(Randy Crawford)
(Shirley Bessy)
(Tina Turner)

C
Db
D
A
Eb
Bb
Am
D

C
Bm
Am
Ab
Am
E
F#m

Bossa/Samba
Bossa Nova
Bossa Nova
Soul

Pop

Jazz Swing
Pop

Jazz Swing
Jazz Swing
R’'nB Ballad
Pop/Reaggae
Pop Bossa
Swing
Bolero/Bossa
Bossa Nova
Blues o. Jazz
Rock'n’Roll
Jazz Ballad
Latin Jazz
Swing
Swing

Bossa Nova
Pop Bossa
Bossa Nova
Pop Samba
Bossa Nova
Pop

County Pop
Swing

Jazz

Pop

Pop

Bossa Nova
R’n B Funk
Swing
Pop/Bossa
Chanson Walzer
Blues

Pop Bossa
Bossa Nova
Jazz Ballad
Pop

Bond Song
Bond Song
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52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
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Half A Minute

Happy

Hounddog

How High The Moon

How Insensitive

If I ain’t got you

| Heard It Through The Grapevine
Isn’t She Lovely

It Don’t Mean A Thing
I've Got You Under My Skin
| Wish

Just the 2 Of Us

Killing me Softly

Let’s doit, lets fall in Love
Let’s Stay Together
License to Kill

Love

Lovely Day

Lullaby Of Birdland

Make me feel my Love
Marry You

Mas Que Nada

Mercy

Moon River

My Baby Just Cares For Me
Natural Woman

Nature Boy

Night & Day

Nothing Compares 2 You
Once | Loved

One Note Samba

Outro Lugar (Another Star)
Perfect

Photograph

Purple Rain

Que Sera, Sera

Return to Sender

Rhythm is a Dancer
Rollin” in the Deep

Route 66

Roxanne

Save Your Love For Me
Sing it Back

Skyfall

(Matt Bianco)
(Ph. Williams)
(Elvis Presley)
(Morgan Lee)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Alicia Keys)
(M. Gay)

(St. Wonder)
(D. Ellington)
(C. Porter)
(St. Wonder)
(B. Withers)
(R. Flag)

(C. Porter)

(Al Green)

(J. Bond Song)
(N. K. Cole)
(Bill Withers)
(Weiss/Shearing)
(Adele)
(Bruno Mars)
(Jorge Ben)
(Duffy)
(Henry Mancici)
(Nina Simone)
(A. Franklin)
(Eden Ahbez)
(C. Porter)
(Prince)

(A.C. Jobim)
(A.C. Jobim)
(St. Wonder)

Eb

O M

Dm
Gm
Dm
Eb
Dm
Bb
Esm

Bes
Bbm

F#m
Bb
Am

(FairgroundAttraction)D

(Ed Sheeran)
(Prince)
(Livingston/Evans)
(Elvis Presley)

(Adele)

(Bobby Troup)D
(Police)

(a.s.b. N. Wilson)
(Moloko)
(BondSong/Adele)

F#
Bb

@]

Bossa/Samba
SoulPop
Rock'n"Roll
Swing

Bossa Nova
6/8 Soul Ballad
Motown
Motown

Jazz Swing
Rumba/Swing
Motown
Motown

Pop Ballad
Jazz Swing
Motown Soul
Soul Pop
Jazz Swing
Pop

Jazz Swing
Pop Ballad
Pop

Samba / Bossa
Motown

Jazz Walz
Jazz Swing
Motown Soul
Jazz Ballad
Bossa/Swing
Pop Ballad
Bossa Nova
Bossa Nova
Samba/ Pop
Pop

Pop

Pop Ballad
Walz

Bluesy Swing
Pop

Pop

Jazz Blues
Pop

Soul Ballad
Disco

Pop
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95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
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107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
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Sky full of Stars

Smile

Smooth Operator

So Danzo Samba

Somebody that | used to know
Street Life

Summertime

Sunny

Sunrise

Sunshine (I can Fly)

Take Five

Take Love Easy

The Girl From Ipanema

The Look Of Love

The Shadow Of Your Smile
They Can’t Take That Away...
Thinking Out Loud

Triste

Upside down

Upside Down (2014)

Use Somebody

Valerie

Viva Las Vegas

Walking on Sunshine

Wave

We Are Family

What A Difference A Day Made
What a Wonderful World
What’s Going On

Wicked Game

You Are The Sunshine Of My Life

You Can’t Hurry Love
You Give Me Something
You’ve Got A Friend

und weitere.......

(Coldplay)
(Charly Chaplin)
(Sade)

(A.C. Jobim)
(Gotye)
(Sample/Jennings)
(G. Gershwin)

(B. Hebb)

(Nora Jones)
(Raul Midon)

(P. Desmond)
(Ella Fitzgerald?)
(A.C. Jobim)
(a.s.b. Diana Krall)
(A.C. Jobim)

(G&I Gershwin)
(Ed Sheeran)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Donna Summer)
(Jack Johnson)
(Kings of Leon)
(Amy Winehouse)
(a.s.b. Elvis P.)
(K.&The Waves)
(A.C. Jobim)
(Sister Sledge)
(Adams/Grever)
(Weiss/Thiele)
(Marvin Gaye)
(Chris Isaak)

(St. Wonder)
(Phil Collins)
(James Morrison)
(Carol King)

-n

Dm

Cm
Fm
Am
Am
Eb

Cm

Pop

Jazz Swing
Latin Pop Bossa
Samba

Pop

Soul Ballad
Blues/Jazz
Pop
Country Pop
Soul Pop
Jazz

Jazz Swing
Bossa Nova
Jazz Ballad
Bossa Nova
Swing

Pop Ballad
Bossa Nova
Groove/Disco
Pop/Swing
Pop Bossa
Motown
Latin Roll
Pop

Bossa Nova
Disco Pop
Ballad
Ballad
Motown
Pop/Samba
Pop Bossa
Disco Pop
Pop Ballad
R&B Ballad



